
KŻR LOK Leszno KSP-SM
Lp Nazwisko Imię Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 sumaX M

1 Andrzejewski StanisławKŻR LOK 9 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 54 0 31

2 Banaszak Witold KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 7 7 7 6 5 5 75 0 14

3 Bartosz Wiesław KŻR LOK 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85 0 4

4 Bura Ryszard KŻR LOK 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 62 0 25

5 Durka Sławomir KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 81 2 9

6 Dwornik Ireneusz LTS 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 84 0 7

7 Gołąb Krzysztof KŻR LOK 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 63 0 24

8 Gordziejewski Krystiannz 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 1 1 51 0 33

9 Graf Tomasz KŻR LOK 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 73 1 17

10 Gross Piotr KŻR LOK 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 71 1 19

11 Halec Mikołaj nz 9 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 40

12 Halec Monika KŻR LOK 7 7 6 6 6 5 2 2 2 0 43 0 38

13 Horbacz Bogdan KŻR LOK 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 71 0 20

14 Jędrzejczak Damian KŻR LOK 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 6 5 4 74 0 16

15 Juskowiak Jędrzej nz 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 5 5 79 0 11

16 Kasperski Krzysztof KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84 2 5

17 Klupieć Marian KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 0 8

18 Kozierowska Alicja KŻR LOK 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86 0 2

19 Lenarczyk Roman KŻR LOK 8 7 7 5 4 3 3 3 2 1 43 0 37

20 Michalik Krzysztof nz 9 9 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 3 60 0 27

21 Michałowski Bartosz KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 84 2 6

22 Michałowski Józef KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 77 0 13

23 Mierzyński Jerzy KŻR LOK 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 72 0 18

24 Parchimowicz Paweł KŻR LOK 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 75 0 15

25 Parchimowicz Zuzannanz 9 7 7 7 6 4 3 3 2 2 50 0 35

26 Pawłowski Daniel nz 9 8 7 7 5 5 4 4 3 2 54 0 30

27 Perszewski Adam KŻR LOK 9 8 8 7 6 4 2 2 2 1 49 0 36

28 Pieczyński Andrzej KŻR LOK 0 42

29 Pietrowiak Rafał KŻR LOK 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 56 0 29

30 Pisarek Władysław KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 1 1

31 Piwoński Szymon KŻR LOK 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 80 0 10

32 Przybylski Michał KŻR LOK 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 51 0 34

33 Rzepka Dariusz KŻR LOK 10 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 3 66 0 21

34 Smoła Stefan KŻR LOK 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 66 0 22

35 Tajchert Łukasz KŻR LOK 8 8 7 5 5 4 3 1 1 0 42 0 39

36 Twardowska Alina nz 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 0 0 53 0 32

37 Twardowski Ireneusz KŻR LOK 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 56 0 28

38 Wieszczeczyńska KŻR LOK 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 61 0 26

39 Wiśniewski Tomasz KŻR LOK 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 78 0 12

40 Zieliński Marian KŻR LOK 10 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 64 0 23

41 Zimnoch Marek KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 0 3

42 Żak Paweł KŻR LOK 0 0 41

Włoszakowice 18.09.2021



KŻR LOK Leszno Psp TS Włoszakowice 18.09.2021
Lp Nazwisko Imię Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 sumaX M

1 Andrzejewski Stanisław KŻR LOK 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 90 1 4
2 Banaszak Witold KŻR LOK 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 78 0 20
3 Bartosz Wiesław KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 1 9
4 Bura Ryszard KŻR LOK 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 64 0 36
5 Durka Sławomir KŻR LOK 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77 0 22
6 Dwornik Ireneusz LTS 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 80 0 18
7 Gołąb Krzysztof KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 82 0 14
8 Gordziejewski Krystian nz 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 4 4 66 0 33
9 Graf Tomasz KŻR LOK 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87 0 10
10 Gross Piotr KŻR LOK 8 8 8 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 55 0 39
11 Halec Mikołaj nz 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 80 2 17
12 Halec Monika KŻR LOK 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 72 0 29
13 Horbacz Bogdan KŻR LOK 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 2 6
14 Jędrzejczak Damian KŻR LOK 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 77 0 24
15 Juskowiak Jędrzej nz 10 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 4 3 64 0 35
16 Kasperski Krzysztof KŻR LOK 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 77 1 21
17 Klupieć Marian KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 81 1 15
18 Kozierowska Alicja KŻR LOK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 0 3
19 Lenarczyk Roman KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 0 13
20 Michalik Krzysztof nz 6 5 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 22 0 42
21 Michałowski Bartosz KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 2 8
22 Michałowski Józef KŻR LOK 9 9 8 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 57 0 38
23 Mierzyński Jerzy KŻR LOK 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76 0 26
24 Parchimowicz Paweł KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 0 11
25 Parchimowicz Zuzanna nz 10 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 67 1 32
26 Pawłowski Daniel nz 9 7 5 4 4 3 2 2 2 1 39 0 41
27 Perszewski Adam KŻR LOK 10 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 65 0 34
28 Pieczyński Andrzej KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 1 7
29 Pietrowiak Rafał KŻR LOK 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 70 0 30
30 Pisarek Władysław KŻR LOK 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76 0 25
31 Piwoński Szymon KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 0 12
32 Przybylski Michał KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 81 0 16
33 Rzepka Dariusz KŻR LOK 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77 0 23
34 Smoła Stefan KŻR LOK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 1 1
35 Tajchert Łukasz KŻR LOK 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 1 59 0 37
36 Twardowska Alina nz 9 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 2 50 0 40
37 Twardowski Ireneusz KŻR LOK 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 73 0 27
38 Wieszczeczyńska KŻR LOK 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 68 0 31
39 Wiśniewski Tomasz KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 4 79 1 19
40 Zieliński Marian KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 1 2
41 Zimnoch Marek KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 0 5
42 Żak Paweł KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 4 4 4 72 1 28



KŻR LOK Leszno PW 23p Włoszakowice 18.09.2021
Lp Nazwisko Imię Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 sumaX M

1 Andrzejewski Stanisław KŻR LOK 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 3 4
2 Banaszak Witold KŻR LOK 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 0 0 66 0 35
3 Bartosz Wiesław KŻR LOK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 1 11
4 Bura Ryszard KŻR LOK 10 10 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 0 65 0 36
5 Durka Sławomir KŻR LOK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 2 12
6 Dwornik Ireneusz LTS 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 82 1 29
7 Gołąb Krzysztof KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 84 1 28
8 Gordziejewski Krystian nz 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 79 0 31
9 Graf Tomasz KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 0 27
10 Gross Piotr KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 0 25
11 Halec Mikołaj nz 8 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 40
12 Halec Monika KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 80 1 30
13 Horbacz Bogdan KŻR LOK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 0 13
14 Jędrzejczak Damian KŻR LOK 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 86 0 24
15 Juskowiak Jędrzej nz 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 0 70 0 34
16 Kasperski Krzysztof KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88 1 16
17 Klupieć Marian KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 0 17
18 Kozierowska Alicja KŻR LOK 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 3 3
19 Lenarczyk Roman KŻR LOK 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 73 0 33
20 Michalik Krzysztof nz 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 78 1 32
21 Michałowski Bartosz KŻR LOK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 1 7
22 Michałowski Józef KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 1 26
23 Mierzyński Jerzy KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 2 19
24 Parchimowicz Paweł KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 0 20
25 Parchimowicz Zuzanna nz 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 2 14
26 Pawłowski Daniel nz 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 42
27 Perszewski Adam KŻR LOK 8 7 7 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 39 0 37
28 Pieczyński Andrzej KŻR LOK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 3 9
29 Pietrowiak Rafał KŻR LOK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 0 15
30 Pisarek Władysław KŻR LOK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 1 8
31 Piwoński Szymon KŻR LOK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 2 6
32 Przybylski Michał KŻR LOK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 1 5
33 Rzepka Dariusz KŻR LOK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 2 10
34 Smoła Stefan KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 0 21
35 Tajchert Łukasz KŻR LOK 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 41
36 Twardowska Alina nz 9 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 39
37 Twardowski Ireneusz KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 1 22
38 Wieszczeczyńska KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 0 18
39 Wiśniewski Tomasz KŻR LOK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 1 23
40 Zieliński Marian KŻR LOK 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 4 2
41 Zimnoch Marek KŻR LOK 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 999 2 1
42 Żak Paweł KŻR LOK 10 8 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 38


